Fire Management Officer Contact Information
Billings Field Office

Irv Leach Fire Management Officer

Chad Cullum Assistant Fire Management Officer
Eastern Montana/Dakotas District

Eric Lepisto Fire Management Officer

Scott McAvoy Assistant Fire Management Officer
North Central Montana District

Brett Blumhardt Fire Management Officer

Bob Farrell Assistant Fire Management Officer
Western Montana District

John Thompson Fire Management Officer

Montana/Dakotas State Office

Ken Schmid State Fire Management Officer
Corey Buhl Assistant State Fire Management Officer

406-896-2940
406-896-2862

406-233-2903
406-233-2875

406-538-1083
406-538-1085

406-533-7611

406-896-2919
406-896-2914
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